

ITEM NO. 37

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13635/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 25/11/2010 in CAN No.
4804/2010 In CAN NO. 73 of 2004 @ RVW No. 15/2003 of The HIGH
COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ELLORA AGRO P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.
Mr. Sounik Bore, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

On the next date file of Civil Appeal Nos. 6571-
72 of 2008 shall be placed along with the paper book of
the present petition for reference.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master