

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13635/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 25/11/2010 in CAN No.4804/2010 in CAN No.73/2004 arising out of RVW No. 15 of 2003 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ELLORA AGRO P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ADMINISTRATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.
Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Chandranath Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Sarvopriyo Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Ms. G. Indra, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Talwar, Adv.

Mr. U. Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Abinash Kumar Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Tag with Civil Appeal arising out of SLP(C) No. 9176 of 2007.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
| |Asstt. Registrar

[Vinod Kulvi]

|